intimated to all the technically qualified bidders 

at a later date by BHEL.  

Bids to be addressed to  
Online bid submission through e-Procurement 

Portal  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  

The bid shall be submitted duly enclosing the 

EMD of Rs. 88,700/- (Rupees Eighty-Eight 

Thousand and Seven Hundred Only)  

EMD shall be exempted for MSE’s (Micro & 

Small Enterprise), subject to uploading of 

supporting document.  

Tender submitted by Non MSE bidders without 

EMD will be summarily rejected.  

Manager (CDX)